Profec Fladliggende slange
PVC 38 mm 8bar bla 100m type
Medium Duty (7006678)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Temperatur raekkevidde

Storrelse

Lengde

Indre @

Ydre @

Veegt

Indre @

Spraengsningstryk

Tryk

Veegtykkelse

bla

Medium Duty

PVC

-5°C-60°C

38 mm

100 m

38 mm

41,7 mm

300 g/m

11/2"

24 bar

8 bar

1,85 mm

Genereret den: 05-11-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

